SENATE AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED SENATE BILL 382

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 14

1	On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, after line 4, insert:
2	"SECTION 1. Section 2 of this 2013 Act is added to and made a part of the Insurance
3	Code.".
4	In line 5, delete "1" and insert "2".
5	Delete line 11 and insert:
6	"(d) Include a provision under which additional information may be requested and provided.".
7	In line 13, delete "accept" and insert "allow the use of".
8	In line 17, after "section" insert "and all supporting documentation needed to process the re-
9	quest".
10	In line 19, delete "2" and insert "3".
11	In line 24, delete "1" and insert "2".
12	On page 3, line 27, delete "3" and insert "4" and delete "Section 1" and insert "Section 2".
13	In line 28, delete "2" and insert "3".
14	In line 33, delete "1" and insert "2".
15	In line 34, delete "2" and insert "3".
16	In line 35, delete "4" and insert "5".
17	